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never stop rising

PRODUCT DATASHEET

BOSS TS 16

Tyre Construction: Bias
Type: Tube Type

Main Applications: Tractor
TRA Code: F-2

Salient Featurs:

Excellent Road Grip & steering:

e Wider Center Rib.
e Optimum road contact for ease in steering.
Better stability:

e Horizontal Groves lines.

e Resistance to Puncture & Reduce stone trapping.
High Mileage:

e Horizontal Groves lines.

e Resistance to Puncture & Reduce stone trapping.
High Load Carrying Capacity :

¢ Robust Nylon Casing.

e With stand high load in service.

Exceptional Durability :

e Special designed CCR Compound.
e Offersresistance to cut & chip in all surfaces which provides extended service life..

*For more information about product range, please log on to our website — www.ascensotyres.com


http://www.ascensotyres.com/

Technical Data

ANASCENSO

never stop rising

Unloaded Dimension Static .
Rolling
Loaded .
i Circumference
Size Rim SW oD Radius
175 755 347 2258
6.00-16 4,50E
6.9 30 14 89

PR,
LI&SI

8 PR
94 A6

Inflation
Pressure

4.5

Recommend load, kg (Ibs)

1005

Speed, km/h (mph)

905

771

670

536

66

2210

1990

1700

1480

1180

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards
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