

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

BOSS TS 16

Tyre Construction: Bias

Type: Tube Type

Main Applications: Tractor

TRA Code: F-2



Salient Features:

Excellent Road Grip & steering :

- Wider Center Rib.
- Optimum road contact for ease in steering.

Better stability:

- Horizontal Groves lines.
- Resistance to Puncture & Reduce stone trapping.

High Mileage:

- Horizontal Groves lines.
- Resistance to Puncture & Reduce stone trapping.

High Load Carrying Capacity :

- Robust Nylon Casing.
- With stand high load in service.

Exceptional Durability :

- Special designed CCR Compound.
- Offers resistance to cut & chip in all surfaces which provides extended service life..



Technical Data



Size	Rim	Unloaded Dimension		Static Loaded Radius	Rolling Circumference	PR, LI&SI	Inflation Pressure	Recommend load, kg (lbs)				
		SW	OD					Speed, km/h (mph)				
		mm	mm				10	20	25	30	40	
		inch	inch				7	13	16	19	25	
6.00-16	4.50E	175	755	347	2258	8 PR	4.5	1005	905	771	670	536
		6.9	30	14	89	94 A6	66	2210	1990	1700	1480	1180

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards

Mahansaria Tyres Pvt. Ltd.

3rd Floor, Peninsula Chambers, Ganpat Rao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel West, Mumbai 400013, India

T: +91 22 4348 1600 ■ E: enquiry@ascensotyres.com ■ W: www.ascensotyres.com

